
Hot Drinks
Cappuccino
Latte macchiato
Flat white
Café mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano with milk or cream
Pot of tea
Floater coffee
Liquor coffee
Hot chocolate & whipped cream
Italian style hot chocolate
Plain hot chocolate
Marshmallows
Glass of hot milk
Herbal tea
Extra shot of espresso
(for latte or cappuccino)
Coffee flavourings: 
Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, 
vanilla, Irish cream
Decaffeinated coffees & teas
Soya milk / oat milk

Cold Drinks
Iced Latte
Mineral Water 
Still / Sparkling

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit / 
Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry

Cordial 
Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime

Soda & Cordial
Fruit Juice 
Apple / Orange / 
Cranberry / Pineapple

San Pellegrino 
Blood orange / Orange / 
Lemon / 

Pepsi/Pepsi Diet/7Up/Sprite
Dandelion & Burdock
Ginger Beer
Appletiser

£3.95
£3.95
£4.05
£4.60

reg £2.95 large £3.95
reg £3.10 large £3.95

£3.85
per person £3.50

£4.95
£8.95
£4.90
£4.60
£4.40

75p
£2.95
£3.50
£1.00

£1.00

add 25p
add 50p

£4.50
reg £3.30 large £4.30

£3.95

reg £2.50 large £3.00

reg £3.00
 £4.25

330ml £3.95

£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Beer & Cider
Peroni
Hawkstone IPA  
Madri
Atlantic Pale Ale
Gower
Dry Cider
Fruit Cider

half £3.50 pint £6.95
half £3.50 pint £6.95
half £3.45 pint £6.80
half £3.45 pint £6.80
half £3.45 pint £6.80
half £3.45 pint £6.80

bottle £6.50

Aperitifs & Cocktails
Aperol spritz £13.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
Italian aperitif coctail consisting of prosecco, Aperol & soda water

Margarita £11.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
Tequila, lime, lime juice, triple sec

Bloody Mary £11.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
Classic with vodka, tomato juice, Worchesrtershire, tabasco, salt & 
pepper

Mojito £12.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
Traditional Cuban with white rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water 
& mint

Espresso Martini £13.95/ buy 2 for £18.00
One shot of espresso,Vodka,Tia Maria, sugar sirup, shaken with 
ice garnished with coffee beans

Hugo £13.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
Elderflower, prosecco, fresh mint & soda water, sugar sirup

Strawberry Daiquiri £12.95/buy 2 for £18.00
Strawberry, white rum, lime juice, sugar sirup

Sex on the beach £13.95/buy 2 for £18.00
Vodka, peach snaps, orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

Mocktails
Strawberry Mojito £8.95 / 2 for £14.00
Strawberry, fresh lemon, mint leaves, sparkling natural water

Virgin Moscow Mule £8.95 /2 for £14.00
Ginger ale, fresh mint, apple juice & lime

Elderflower Apple, Mint £8.95 /2 for £14.00
Sparkling elderflower presse, apple juice, mint, ice

Safe sex on the beach £9.95 /2 for £14.00
grenadine, pineapple juice, orange juice, cranberry juice

Sunrise £8.95/2 for £14.00
Seven up, grenadine, orange juice

SAMPLE ONLY




