

ST. ELLI'S BAY

BRASSERIE

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	£3.95
Latte macchiato	£3.95
Flat white	£4.05
Café mocha	£4.60
Espresso	reg £2.95 large £3.95
Macchiato	reg £3.10 large £3.95
Americano <i>with milk or cream</i>	£3.85
Pot of tea	<i>per person</i> £3.50
Floater coffee	£4.95
Liquor coffee	£8.95
Hot chocolate & whipped cream	£4.90
Italian style hot chocolate	£4.60
Plain hot chocolate	£4.40
Marshmallows	75p
Glass of hot milk	£2.95
Herbal tea	£3.50
Extra shot of espresso (<i>for latte or cappuccino</i>)	£1.00
Coffee flavourings: <i>Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, vanilla, Irish cream</i>	£1.00
Decaffeinated coffees & teas	<i>add 25p</i>
Soya milk / oat milk	<i>add 50p</i>

Cold Drinks

Iced Latte	£4.50
Mineral Water <i>Still / Sparkling</i>	reg £3.30 large £4.30
J2O <i>Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry</i>	£3.95
Cordial <i>Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime</i>	reg £2.50 large £3.00
Soda & Cordial	reg £3.00
Fruit Juice <i>Apple / Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple</i>	£4.25
San Pellegrino	330ml £3.95
Blood orange / Orange / Lemon /	
Pepsi/Pepsi Diet/7Up/Sprite	£2.95
Dandelion & Burdock	£3.95
Ginger Beer	£3.95
Appletiser	£3.95

Beer & Cider

Peroni	<i>half £3.50 pint £6.95</i>
Hawkstone IPA	<i>half £3.50 pint £6.95</i>
Madri	<i>half £3.45 pint £6.80</i>
Atlantic Pale Ale	<i>half £3.45 pint £6.80</i>
Gower	<i>half £3.45 pint £6.80</i>
Dry Cider	<i>half £3.45 pint £6.80</i>
Fruit Cider	<i>bottle £6.50</i>

Aperitifs & Cocktails

Aperol spritz	£13.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>Italian aperitif cocktail consisting of prosecco, Aperol & soda water</i>	
Margarita	£11.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>Tequila, lime, lime juice, triple sec</i>	
Bloody Mary	£11.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>Classic with vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire, tabasco, salt & pepper</i>	
Mojito	£12.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>Traditional Cuban with white rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water & mint</i>	
Espresso Martini	£13.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>One shot of espresso, Vodka, Tia Maria, sugar syrup, shaken with ice garnished with coffee beans</i>	
Hugo	£13.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>Elderflower, prosecco, fresh mint & soda water, sugar syrup</i>	
Strawberry Daiquiri	£12.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>Strawberry, white rum, lime juice, sugar syrup</i>	
Sex on the beach	£13.95 /buy 2 for £18.00
<i>Vodka, peach snaps, orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine</i>	

Mocktails

Strawberry Mojito	£8.95 / 2 for £14.00
<i>Strawberry, fresh lemon, mint leaves, sparkling natural water</i>	
Virgin Moscow Mule	£8.95 / 2 for £14.00
<i>Ginger ale, fresh mint, apple juice & lime</i>	
Elderflower Apple, Mint	£8.95 / 2 for £14.00
<i>Sparkling elderflower presse, apple juice, mint, ice</i>	
Safe sex on the beach	£9.95 / 2 for £14.00
<i>grenadine, pineapple juice, orange juice, cranberry juice</i>	
Sunrise	£8.95 / 2 for £14.00
<i>Seven up, grenadine, orange juice</i>	